

## MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 80665095

Data  
publicarii 03.04.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.488,62 RON - 1.488,62 RON

Descriere: 1.PENSULA 50 MM 1\*5.88=5.88 2.PENSULA 60MM 2\*6.72=13.44 3.REZERVA TRAFLET  
7\*3.36=23.52 4.GRUND GRI 4L 2\*83.19=166.38 5.DILUANT 0.9L 1\*12.61=12.61 6.BANDA  
HARTIE 1\*10.92=10.92 7.BIDINEA 3\*22.68=68.04 8.COLIER FIXARE NYLON 1\*11.76=11.76  
9.SILICON 6\*11.76=70.56 10.LAVABIL 8.5L 3\*60.50=181.50 11.BRIDA NYLON 2\*5.04=10.08  
12.PASTILE FLACARICI 6\*3.78=22.68 13.COADA SAPA 5\*13.45=67.25 14.MANUSI  
1\*15.13=15.13 15. MANUSI 5\*8.40=42.00 16.FERASTRAU 1\*18.49=18.49 17.SILICON  
3\*21=63.00 18.VAR 3\*20.16=60.48 19.LACAT 2\*29.41=58.82 20.RACORD APA 3  
\*7.76=23.28 21.SIFON FLEX 3\*5.17=15.51 22.GREBLA 1\*32.78=32.78 23.ROBINET  
2\*35.30=70.60 24.ADEZIV CT 127 1\*47.06=47.06 25.AMORSA 10 L 1\*40.34=40.34  
26.CAZMA+COADA 3\*54.63=163.39 27.ULEI DRUJBA 2\*23.53=47.06 28.SAPA+COADA  
3\*42.02=126.06